POSICION

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
FOTOGRAFO PUNTOS

Ruiz Dueso, Jorge

Gomez Fernandez, Lourdes

Nufez Buj, Rodrigo

AGUILAR MUNOZ, JOSE MIGUEL
Ortiz Soler, Juan José

Marquez Lanza, Antonio

Carrera Martinez, Jesus

Quero Zumagquero, Jose

Cuevas Pilkingtomn, Francisco David
Espadas Garcia, Francisco
Fernandez Suarez, Valentin

Roldan Aguilera, Jose

Barroso sanchez, Jose antonio
Bernal Fernandez, Juan Manuel
Delgado Sillero, Javier

Garrido de los Santos, Francisco Javier
Pérez Gonzalez, Francisco José
Quevedo Sanchez, Luis

Mata Cuevas, Antonio

Valdivia Sanchez, Francisco

Martin Rodriguez, Oscar

Tirado Gordillo, Antonio

GAMEZ CANAS, LUCIA

Perez Recena, Benjamin

Rojas Parras, Pedro Hilario
Guerrero Fernandez, Maria Dolores
Romero Pineda, Juan Mnauel
Garcia Rojas, Concha

Estévez Lamas, Ana Maria

Clavero Lozano, Narcisa

125

122

120

117

117

116

116

115

114

113

112

111

111

111

110

108

107

107

107

107

106

106

106

105

104

104

103

102

101

100




POSICION

31

37

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
FOTOGRAFO PUNTOS

Linares Garcia, Roberto

ARJONA GODINO, ROSEMARY
Rodriguez Jiménez, Antonio
Gonzalez Dominguez, Jesus Manuel
Villegas Ferro, Ricardo ildefonso
Palomo Melero, José Daniel
Ronddn Caballero, Isabel

Rivas Galvez, Salvador

Moreno Jurado, Alberto Jose
Garcia Ruiz, Modesto

HERVAS MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
Delgado Barba, José Maria
Clerencia Adanero, Alicia

Gomez Lozano, Francisco Javier
Garcia Lopez, Joaquin

Z&abal Martinez, Carmelo

Sanchez Reyes, Ramén

Breva Ramirez, Sebastian
Bernaldez De La Rosa, Manuel
Mora Gomez, Ricardo

Artillo Benitez, Juan Fernando
Gomez Mateo, José Antonio
Aldeguer, Carmen

Juan Gallego, Eduardo

Gomez Gémez, Pedro Pablo
Vigil-Escalera, Luis José

Gomez Barroso, Jose Manuel
Centeno Garcia, Francisco Jose
Cabrera Santiago, Francisco Javier

Peregrina FERNANDEZ, Miguel Angel

98

98

97

96

96

95

95

92

91

91

89

88

87

86

84

84

83

76

72

68

67

64

62

62

61

58

58

57

55

55




POSICION

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
FOTOGRAFO

Vazquez Contreras, Fermin

Luise Gamez, Maria Carmen
Garcia Beltran, Juan Mariano
Sepulveda Funez, Miguel Angel
Llagas Moyo, Joaquin

Jimenez Rodriguez, Juan
BLANCO MEDINA, LUIS XAVIER
Gonzalez Fabian, Felipe

Romero Cuevas, Francisco

Bernal Garrido, Francisco

Davila Viejo, Juan Antonio
ARANDA JURADO, JUAN

Verano Infante, Manuel Alejandro
Garcia Soria, Gregoria

Verde Rodriguez, Antonio Luis
Palomar parra, francisco

Perez Carrillo, Rafael

Machado Quifiones, Juan Francisco
Fernandez Caballero, Guillermo Jose
Romero Pareja, Julian

Dominguez Cebey, Miguel Angel
quereda flores, maria del mar
Salas Mayo, Yolanda

Fernandez Parra, Florencio

Muro Resa, Antonio

Rey Navarro, José Manuel

Aguilar Postigo, Francisco Manuel
Delgado Pérez, Julio

Haldon Garcia, Antonio

ZARAGOZA GARCIA, FERNANDO

55

54

52

51

49

45

44

44

43

42

41

40

40

40

40

39

39

38

37

37

37

37

37

35

35

34

34

34

34

34




POSICION

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
FOTOGRAFO PUNTOS

Caro Alba, Juan

El Uazi Tuhami, Rachid
Zaccagnini, José Luis

Sanchez Martin, Gloria

Trujillo Medina, Pedro Manuel
Pefa Exposito, Manuel

Molina zufiiga, Daniel

Gutierrez Mufioz, Isabel

Guzman Ubeda, Luis Miguel
Pérez Requena, Manuel
Rodriguez Blanco, Adrian

Unciti Esparza, Javier

Flores Jiménez, Juan Pablo
Moreno Quesada, Francisco Javier
Romero Fernandez, Juan Antonio
Guardiola Pifiar, Ana

Abalos Nuevo, Angel

Hernandez Rodero, Montserrat
torres ruiz, Joaquin

Navarro Olmedo, Manuel J.
Romero Santiago, Miguel Angel
Sanchez Cantalapiedra, Jose M
Diaz Luengo, Nicolas

Rubio Lépez, Enrique

Serrano Merida, Juan

Hernandez Rodriguez, Miguel Angel
Garcia Melendez, José Luis
Ayaso Escudero, José

GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, EMILIO

Lopez Rodriguez, Joaquin

33

38

32

32

31

30

28

26

26

24

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

19

19




POSICION

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
FOTOGRAFO PUNTOS

de Vicente Marquez, Rafael
Sanjuan Perdiguero, Manuel
Linares Casas, Jose

Peralta Garrido, Antonio

Santos Forner, Juan Miguel
friedrich, anja

Siller Cano, Antonio

Ferreyro Salvador, Gerardo
Lorente Villacafas, Miguel Angel
LOPEZ VICENTE, JOSE MANUEL
Oliva Serrano, Angel Vidal
Romero Salamanca, Juan Antonio
Gomez Chacén, Jesus Manuel
Garcia Valle, Francisco Javier
Sanchez Martinez , Noelia

Baena Martinez, Juan

Martinez Reina, José Manuel
Salido Salido, Juan Miguel
Romero Bueno, Juan Pedro

Lara Ruiz, Antonio Jesus
Quesada Quesada, Antonio
Mezvrishvili, Maia

Ruiz de Quero Delgado, Manuel de la Cruz
LUCENA TOLEDANO, FRANCISCO
Ponce de Ledn Soler, Alejandro
Santiago Cabeza, Manuel
Bejarano Parrefio, Ricardo

Marin Claro, Bernardino

Adanero Donderis, Luis

Gamboa de la Rubia, Antonio J.

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17




POSICION

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
FOTOGRAFO PUNTOS

Delgado Hernandez, Maria Jose
Gonzalez Morro, Estefania
Chacon Gonzalez, Manuel Angel
Fernandez Sedefio, Eduardo
Vicente Picén, Amparo

Laperal Martinez, Alfonso

Ruiz Bueno, Jose Antonio
Carvajal Lépez, José

Adan Sendra, Amparo

Guerrero Davila, Antonio Maria
Alarcon Pérez, José Luis

Diaz Sanchez, Francisco
Higuero Bisbe, Mercedes
Rodriguez Rico, JUAN

Aranegas Soto, José Luis

de Iriarte Tinoco, Paloma
Garcia Guerrero, Myriam
Rodriguez Trivifio, Jacob
Guerrero Moreno, Juan

Bonilla Cardenas, Emilio

Tellez Velasco, Antonio

Ayllon Martin, Antonio
Veldzquez Palomino, Mari Angeles
Rendon Ortega, Silvia

Guzman Ubeda, Manuel Alejandro
Ortiz, Natalia

Rosa Mohamed, Manuel
Cabello Espejo, Cristina

Llagas Rodriguez, Sergio

Agliera Arrabali, FRANCISCO

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

11




Clasificacion General Paisaje-Nocturna
POSICION FOTOGRAFO PUNTOS

181 Toro Perez, Antonio

182  ZIYANI RHOUNI, HANANE




